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VA Medical Center to Highland Park Highland Park to VA Medical Center
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0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0-0—-0-0-0-0
4:40 4:44 451 501 508 514 522 526 530 500 505 508 516 523 530 538 547 550
5:10 5:14 521 531 538 544 552 556 6:.00 530 535 538 546 553 6:00 6:08 6:17 6:20
5:40 5:44 551 6:01 6:08 6:14 622 6:26 6:30 6:00 6:05 6:08 6:16 6:23 6:30 6:38 6:47 650
6:10 6:14 621 631 6:38 6:44 6:52 6:56 7:00 6:30 635 6:38 646 6:53 700 7.08 7:17 7:20
6:40 644 651 701 7:08 714 722 726 7:30 700 705 708 716 723 730 738 7:47 750
710 714 721 731 738 744 7.52 7:56 8:00 730 735 738 746 7:53 8:.00 808 8:17 8:20
740 744 751 801 8:08 8:14 8:22 8:26 8:30 8:00 8:05 8:08 8:16 8:23 830 838 847 850
8:10 8:14 8:21 8:31 8:38 8:44 852 856 900 8:30 8:35 8:38 846 853 900 908 917 9:20
8:40 8:44 851 9.01 9.08 914 922 926 930 9:00 905 9.08 916 923 930 938 947 9.50
9:10 9:14 921 931 938 944 952 9:56 10:00 9:30 935 9:38 946 9:53 10:00 10:08 10:17 10:20
9:40 9:44 951 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:00 10:05 10:08 10:16 10:23 10:30 10:38 10:47 10:50
10:10 10:14 10:21 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:52 10:56 11:00 10:30 10:35 10:38 10:46 10:53 11:00 11:08 11:17 11:20
10:40 10:44 10:51 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:00 11:05 11:08 11:16 11:23 11:30 11:38 11:47 11:50
11:10 11:14 11:21 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:52 11:56 12:00 11:30 11:35 11:38 11:46 11:53 12:00 12:08 12:17 12:20
11:40 11:44 11:51 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:00 12:05 12:08 12:16 12:23 12:30 12:38 12:47 12:50
12:10 12:14 12:21 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:52 12:56 1:00 12:30 12:35 12:38 12:46 12:53 1:00 1:08 1:17 1:20
12:40 12:44 12:51 1:01 1:08 1:14 1:22 1:26 1:30 1:00 1:05 1:08 1:16 1:23 1:30 1:38 1:47 1:50
1:10 1:14 1:21 1:31 1:38 1:44 1:52 1:56 2:00 1:30 1:35 1:38 1:46 1:53 2:00 2:08 2:17 2:20
1:40 1:44 1:51 2:01 2:08 2:14 2:22 2:26 2:30 2:00 2:05 2:08 2:16 2:23 2:30 2:38 2:47 2:50
2:10 2:14 2:21 2:31 2:38 2:44 2:52 2:56 3:00 2:30 2:35 2:38 2:46 2:53 3:00 3:08 3:17 3:20
2:40 2:44 2:51 3:01 3:08 3:14 3:22 3:26 3:30 3:00 3:05 3:08 3:16 3:23 3:30 3:38 3:47 3:50
3:10 3:14 3:21 3:31 3:38 3:44 3:52 3:56 4:00 3:30 3:35 3:38 3:46 3:53 4:00 4:08 4:17 4:20
3:40 3:44 3:51 4:01 4:08 4:14 4:22 4:26 4:30 4:00 4:05 4:08 4:16 4:23 4:30 4:38 4:47 4:50
4:10 4:14 4:21 4:31 4:38 4:44 4:52 4:56 5:00 4:30 4:35 4:38 4:46 4:53 5:00 5:08 5:17 5:20
4:40 4:44 4:51 5:01 5:08 5:14 5:22 5:26 5:30 5:00 5:05 5:08 5:16 5:23 5:30 5:38 5:47 5:50
5:10 5:14 5:21 5:31 5:38 5:44 5:52 5:56 6:00 5:30 5:35 5:38 5:46 5:53 6:00 6:08 6:17 6:20
5:40 5:44 5:51 6:01 6:08 6:14 6:22 6:26 6:30 6:00 6:05 6:08 6:16 6:23 6:30 6:38 6:47 6:50
6:10 6:14 6:21 6:31 6:38 6:44 6:52 6:56 7:00 6:30 6:35 6:38 6:46 6:53 7:00 7:08 7:17 7:20
6:40 6:44 6:51 7:01 7:08 7:14 7:22 7:26 7:30 7:00 7:05 7:08 7:16 7:22 7:29 7:37 7:46 7:50
7:10 7:14 7:21 7:31 7:38 7:43 7:51 7:55 7:59 7:30 7:35 7:38 7:46 7:52 7:59 8:07 8:16 8:20
7:40 7:44 7:51 8:01 8:08 8:13 8:21 8:25 8:29 8:00 8:05 8:08 8:16 8:22 8:29 8:37 8:46 8:50
8:10 8:14 8:21 8:31 8:38 8:43 8:51 8:55 8:59 8:30 8:35 8:38 8:46 8:52 8:59 9:07 9:16 9:20
8:40 8:44 8:51 9:01 9:08 9:13 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:00 9:05 9:08 9:16 9:22 9:29 9:37 9:46 9:50
9:10 9:14 9:21 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:51 9:55 9:59 9:30 9:35 9:38 9:46 9:52 9:59 10:07 10:16 10:20
9:40 9:44 9:51 10:01 10:08 10:13 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:00 10:05 10:08 10:16 10:22 10:29 10:37 10:46 10:50
10:30 10:35 10:38 10:46 10:52 10:59 11:07 11:16 11:20

AM | PM |

CAM | PM |

HOW TO READ ROUTE SCHEDULES FARE INFORMATION

) o ) No fare payment required to ride until further notice.
@ Find the schedule for the day and direction you wish to travel. For more information, visit ridegrtc.com

@ Timepoints in the schedule match locations on the map. Find
timepoints near the start and end of your trip; your nearest bus
stop may be between timepoints.

@ Read down the columns to see when trips serve each timepoint.

@ BOLD numerals indicate PM times.

Information is subject to change.
Times shown are approximate. Traffic and weather may cause
actual times to vary. Please allow ample time to complete your trip.
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6:10 6:14 621 631 6:38 6:44 6:52 6:56 7:00 6:00 6:05 6:08 6:16 6:23 6:30 6:38 6:47 650
710 714 721 731 738 744 752 7:56 8:00 700 705 708 716 723 730 738 7:47 750
8:10 8:14 8:21 8:31 8:38 8:44 852 856 900 8:00 8:05 8:08 8:16 8:23 830 838 847 8:50
9:10 9:14 921 931 938 944 952 9:56 10:00 9:00 905 9:.08 916 923 930 938 947 950
10:10 10:14 10:21 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:52 10:56 11:00 10:00 10:05 10:08 10:16 10:23 10:30 10:38 10:47 10:50
11:10 11:14 11:21 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:52 11:56 12:00 11:00 11:05 11:08 11:16 11:23 11:30 11:38 11:47 11:50
12:10 12:14 12:21 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:52 12:56 1:00 12:00 12:05 12:08 12:16 12:23 12:30 12:38 12:47 12:50
1:10 1:14 1:21 1:31 1:38 1:44 1:52 1:56 2:00 1:00 1:05 1:08 1:16 1:23 1:30 1:38 1:47 1:50
2:10 2:14 2:21 2:31 2:38 2:44 2:52 2:56 3:00 2:00 2:05 2:08 2:16 2:23 2:30 2:38 2:47 2:50
3:10 3:14 3:21 3:31 3:38 3:44 3:52 3:56 4:00 3:00 3:05 3:08 3:16 3:23 3:30 3:38 3:47 3:50
4:10 4:14 4:21 4:31 4:38 4:44 4:52 4:56 5:00 4:00 4:05 4:08 4:16 4:23 4:30 4:38 4:47 4:50
5:10 5:14 5:21 5:31 5:38 5:44 5:52 5:56 6:00 5:00 5:05 5:08 5:16 5:23 5:30 5:38 5:47 5:50
6:10 6:14 6:21 6:31 6:38 6:44 6:52 6:56 7:00 6:00 6:05 6:08 6:16 6:23 6:30 6:38 6:47 6:50
7:10 7:14 7:21 7:31 7:38 7:43 7:51 7:55 7:59 7:00 7:05 7:08 7:16 7:22 7:29 7:37 7:46 7:50
8:10 8:14 8:21 8:31 8:38 8:43 8:51 8:55 8:59 8:00 8:05 8:08 8:16 8:22 8:29 8:37 8:46 8:50
9:10 9:14 9:21 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:51 9:55 9:59 9:00 9:05 9:08 9:16 9:22 9:29 9:37 9:46 9:50

10:00 10:05 10:08 10:16 10:22 10:29 10:37 10:46 10:50

AM | PM |

CAM | PM |

20 Orbital
SUNDAY NORTHBOUND SUNDAY SOUTHBOUND

VA Medical Center to Highland Park Highland Park to VA Medical Center
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0-0-0-0-0-0-0—-0- 0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0
6:10 6:14 621 631 6:38 6:44 6:52 6:56 7:00 6:00 6:05 6:08 6:16 6:23 6:30 6:38 6:47  6:50
710 714 721 731 738 744 752 7:56 8:00 700 705 708 716 723 730 738 7:47 750
8:10 8:14 8:21 8:31 8:38 8:44 852 856 900 8:00 8:05 8:08 8:16 8:23 830 838 847 8:50
9:10 9:14 921 931 938 944 952 9:56 10:00 9:00 905 908 916 923 930 938 947 950
10:10 10:14 10:21 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:52 10:56 11:00 10:00 10:05 10:08 10:16 10:23 10:30 10:38 10:47 10:50
11:10 11:14 11:21 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:52 11:56 12:00 11:00 11:05 11:08 11:16 11:23 11:30 11:38 11:47 11:50
12:10 12:14 12:21 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:52 12:56 1:00 12:00 12:05 12:08 12:16 12:23 12:30 12:38 12:47 12:50
1:10 1:14 1:21 1:31 1:38 1:44 1:52 1:56 2:00 1:00 1:05 1:08 1:16 1:23 1:30 1:38 1:47 1:50
2:10 2:14 2:21 2:31 2:38 2:44 2:52 2:56 3:00 2:00 2:05 2:08 2:16 2:23 2:30 2:38 2:47 2:50
3:10 3:14 3:21 3:31 3:38 3:44 3:52 3:56 4:00 3:00 3:05 3:08 3:16 3:23 3:30 3:38 3:47 3:50
4:10 4:14 4:21 4:31 4:38 4:44 4:52 4:56 5:00 4:00 4:05 4:08 4:16 4:23 4:30 4:38 4:47 4:50
5:10 5:14 5:21 5:31 5:38 5:44 5:52 5:56 6:00 5:00 5:05 5:08 5:16 5:23 5:30 5:38 5:47 5:50
@ 6:10 6:14 6:21 6:31 6:38 6:44 6:52 6:56 7:00 6:00 6:05 6:08 6:16 6:23 6:30 6:38 6:47 6:50 @
7:10 7:14 7:21 7:31 7:38 7:43 7:51 7:55 7:59 7:00 7:05 7:08 7:16 7:22 7:29 7:37 7:46 7:50
8:10 8:14 8:21 8:31 8:38 8:43 8:51 8:55 8:59 8:00 8:05 8:08 8:16 8:22 8:29 8:37 8:46 8:50
9:10 9:14 9:21 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:51 9:55 9:59 9:00 9:05 9:08 9:16 9:22 9:29 9:37 9:46 9:50

10:00 10:05 10:08 10:16 10:22 10:29 10:37 10:46 10:50

AM | PM |

CAM | PM |

CONNECTING WITH BICYCLES W

Riding the Pulse p" se

All GRTC buses have bicycle racks on the front bumper of the bus. Plan your trip

Local buses can accommodate 2 bicycles up to 61” long. Bicycle There are 26 station platforms with connections to local and

racks on Pulse buses are larger and can accommodate 3 bicycles express routes. Transfers are available where routes meet the

up to 80" long. Pulse line on Broad and Main Streets between Willow Lawn and
Rocketts Landing. Visit ridegrtc.com for detailed route informa-

* Wait for the bus to come to a complete stop before installing tion using Trip Planner. Connecting bus information is posted at

. each Pulse station. Call customer service at (804) 358.4782
your bicycle.

for help planning your route or use supported apps such as

. - . .
There are directional arrows on the bicycle rack itself Transit App, Google Transit™ o Apple Maps.

showing where to place the front and back tire.

* Ifthe rack is in the upright position, squeeze the lever in @ Wait for the bus
the center to release and unfold it. Real-time arrival information is available at the center of the
o Lift the security bar over the front tire of your bicycle to hold platform. When the bus arrives, step back to allow passengers to
itin place. exit before boarding. Pulse buses feature level boarding at the
*  When exiting, inform your bus operator that you need front door for wheelchair and mobility device users.
to remove your bicycle from the front of the bus. Eni .
@ njoy your ride

* If no other bicycles are being stored, remember to fold the rack

. i - ) ) ) Pulse buses stop at all platforms, so there is no need to signal the
back into the upright position making sure it locks into place.

operator. Station names are announced on board as you approach

each stop. When exiting median stations, cross the street only at
Please Note designated crosswalks.
RVA Bike Share bicycles are not permitted on GRTC.
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